
9/12/88 

NAI'IE 

ROGER D. CHILDERS 
JAI'IES FRANCIS BURKE JR 
SILL LESTER CARTER 
THOI'IAS EDWARD GILLIAM 
GEORGE H. RUSH 
EDWARD LOUIS OTT III 
ROBERT.DENNISON JOHNSON 
DONALD F. FEE 
LLOYD ALFORD CONE 
JOHN DAVID GOLLAI'IAN 
DENNIS MICHAEL WOBBE 
JOHN LEON ABRAI'IS 
KENNETH E. NORRIS 
EDWARD W. PAWLOWSKI 
HOWARD M. !'IEUTE 
ALFRED H. SUHR 
HAL CUSHI'IAN CASTLE 
JOSEPH FELDER HART 
MICHAEL E. SCHAFERNOCKER 
OLLIE JAMES GROSS 
RICHARD J. REARDON 
GEORGE MERRITT PAGE 
RICHARD L. BROWN 
AUGUST DAVID JOHNSON 
JOHN i1. I'IULCAHY 
LLOYD L. BOWLES 
WILBER D. FRAHI'I 
JOSE RAMOS 
WILLIAM A. PEDERSEN 
WALTER R. WINTERS 
ANTONIO OLIVOREZ ORTIZ 
JOHNNY RATLIFE 
RICHARD HOWARD BUZZELL 
ROBERT EARL WORTH 
JAMES ARTHUR WALL 
ARNOLD WINFIELD BARDEN 
CHARLES HENRY SOLDBIN 
HAROLD EDWARD COWEN 
LAWRENCE LEROY COVER 
RAYMOND DOUGLAS ROBINSON 
JAMES HENRY ROMANSKI 

Standard Report Page 

RATE/RANK DATE HOME TOWN 

AOAN 
EtiS 
ADJAN 
LTJG 
ADJ2 
ADJl 
LCDR 
ADJ2 
AM 53 
LTJG 
A!'IS3 
LT 
LTJG 
LTJG 
ADJ3 
LTJG 
LTJG 
LTJG 
1\02 
A01 
LTJG 
AN 
AI'IH3 
SN 
LT 
AOl 
A!'IS1 
ADJ3 
LTJG 
ATR2 
LTJG 
AEC 
LTJG 
ADJ2 
A03 
LT 
ADJ2 
AMSl 
LCDR 
A!'IH 3 
LTJG 

9/13/66 BARBOURSVILLE 
8/01/67 YONKERS 
8/18/67 ALEXANDRIA 
8/22/67 ROCKY RIVER 
B/27/67 DETROIT 
9/01/67 ROCKVILLE 
9/01/67 DALLAS 
9/21/67 BIG STONE SAP 
5/0B/68 GREENVILLE 
6/30/68 ROME 
7/13/68 BREESE 
7/13/68 MINNEAPOLIS 
1/31/69 ALEXANDRIA 
3i23i69 UNION 
3/23/69 ALAMOGORDO 
3f26/6i MEXICO 
4/23/69 NORFOLK 
4/28/69 COLOMBIA 
4/28/69 ARLINGTON 
4/28/69 HILLSBORO 
4/28/69 HUNTSINGTON 
6/12/69 SANTA MONICA 
8/13/69 McARTHUR 
2/03/67 HOUSTON 
6/~1170 MIAMI 
6/01170 QUINCY 
6/0i/70 STAUNTON 
9/15/70 McALLEN 
9/15!70 LA CONADA 

10/03/70 BOCA RATON 
12/19/70 PIRTLEVILLE 
12/19/70 WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE 
12/19/70 ARLINGTON 
12/19!70 BIG LAKE 
4!19i71 ALANTA 
9/20/71 SAN DIEGO 
9/20/71 LOS ANGLES 
9/20/71 EMINENCE 
9/20/71 CULVER CITY 
7/13/68 KENOSHA 
7/13/88 PORTLAND 

STATE WALL PANEL WALL ROW 

wv 
NY 
LA 
OH 
MI 
CT 
TX 
VA 
sc 
GA 
IL 

MN 
VA 
NJ 
NM 
MO 
VA 
sc 
TX 
OH 
NY 
CA 
CA 
TX 
FL 
l' .L 

IL 
TX 
CA 
FA 
AZ 
OH 
I'IA 
TX 
TX 
CA 
CA 
MO 
CA 
WI 
OR 

lOE 
24E 
25E 
25E 
25E 
25E 
25E 
23E 
56E 
54W 
52W 
52W 
33W 
28W 
28W 
28W 
26W 
26W 
26W 
26W 
26W 
22W 
19W 
14E 
1W 
lOW 
lOW 
7W 
7W 
7W 
6W 
6W 
6W 
6W 
4W 
2W 
2W 
2W 
2W 
52W 
52W 

90 
58 
5 
28 
54 
79 
78 
99 
37 
23 
24 
21 
27 
20 
19 
54 
69 
70 
74 
328 
73 

28 
112 
131 
129 
130 
66 
66 
110 
132 
133 
131 
133 
135 
20 
22 
21 
21 
24 
24 



.. 

Stac:daru Repvrt Page 

NAME RATE/RANK DATE HOME TJWN 
------------------------------ --------- -------- -------------------------
t\GSER D. CHILDERS ADAN I Ill BAR&OURSVILLE 
JAMES FR~.;{C!S BURKE JR E:lS 8/0i/67 YONKERS 
GILL LESTER CARTER AD JAN ... 'I'• ALEXANDRIA 
THOMAS EDWARD GILLIAM LTJG 8/22/67 .RGCKY RIVER 
GEORGE H. RUSH ADJ2 & IF DETROIT 
EDWARD LOUIS OTT III ADJ1 9/01i67 ROCKVILLE 
ROBERT DENNISGN JOHi~S:iN LCJR 9/01/67 DALLAS 
DDNALD F. FEE ADJ2 T I ' BIG STONE GAP 
LLOYD ALFORD CGNE AMS3 5/0!1/69 GREENVILLE 
JCHt~ DAV l D GOLLAMAN LU3 t:'U; til ROHE 
tENNIS MICHAEL WOBBE Ai'IS3 7/13/b8 BREESE 
JQH~ LEO!~ ~BRAi'IS LT 7/13/68 MINNEAPOLIS 
KENNETH E. NORRIS LTJG t'lltlf ALfXililDftiA 
EDH~RD W. ?A:,ILOWSKI LTJG 3/23/69 UN, ON 
10i1ARD ~!. ~EUTE ADJ3 3/23/69 ALAMOGORDO'. 

<. '=-t.,. HLFRED H. SJHR LTJG ._..... MEXICO 
HAL CUSHMAN CASTLE LTJG 4/?.3/69 NI)RFOLK 
JOSEPH FELDER rlART _ .. ,m!f--·-· 

~ COLOMBIA 
!'!ICH~EL E. SCHAFH:NJCKER A02 ~ ARLINGTON 
GLLIE J~MES GROSS A01 ~ HILLSBORO 
RICHARD J. REARDON LTJG ~ HUNTGINGTON -p _ .. _,__~ 
GEDRGE MERRITT PAGE J. AN 6/12/69 SANTA MOtHCA_ 
RICHARD L. 'BRGWN AMH3 ~ McARTHUR 
AUGUST DAVID JOHNGON SN 2/03/67 HOUSTGrc 
JOHN i'l. t1l!LCAHY LT illlftJJO 111 All I 
LLOYD L. BGw:..ES AO! ~ QUINCY 
WIL&ER D. FF:AHM AMS! ......... STAUNTON 
JOSE R~MC5 ADJ3 9/15170 McALLEN 
WILLIAM A. PEDERSEN LTJG 9115170 LA COt4ADA 
JALTER R. WINTERS ]:,>?.pU .:AJ!2 'tHO a 'ft BOCA RATON 
ANTONIO lL!vOREZ ORTIZ LTJG 12/19/N PIRTLEVILLE 
JGHNNY RATUFE AEC 12/19/70 WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE 
RICHARD HDUARD BUZZELL LTJG 12/19170 ARLINGTON" 
ROBEET EARL WORTH ADJ2 12/19/70 BIG LAKE 
J~MES ~RTHUR WALL A03 li lliiHilt ALAIHA 
ARNOL~ W~IELD BARDEN tr-.-c, 9/20171 SAN DIEGO 
C~ARLES r. i RY GOLDBIN ADJ2 9/20/71 LOS ANGLES 
H~ROLD EDWARD COWEN At'iS! 9/20/71 EI'IINEt~CE 
Lrl~RENCE LEROY COVER !J!Y< 9/20171 'cULVER CITY 
RAYMOilD DOUGLAS F.03 I NSON AMH 3 .,.!!.!! KENOSHA 
JAMES HEr;RY ROMi1NSKI LTJG .,,.Jl. PORTLAND 

11'"';. 

;';' 

STATE 

wv 
tlY 
LA 

.SH 
I'll 
CT 
TX 
VA 
sc 
SA 
IL 

MN 
VA 
NJ 
NM 
MG 
VA 
sc 
n 
OH 
NY 
CA 
CA 
TX 
FL 
IL 
IL 
TX 
CA 
FA 
AZ 
OH 
IIA 
TX 
TX 
CA 
CA 
1'!0 
CA 
WI 
OR 

WALL PANEL 
----------
10E 
24E 
25E 
25E 
2SE 
25E 
2SE 
23E 
SbE 
54W 
52W 
52W 
33W 
28W 
28W 
28W 
26W 
26W 
26W 
26W 
26W 
22W 
19W 
14E 
1W 
lOW 
lOW 

7W 
7W 
7W 
6W 
61ri 
6W 
6W 
4W 
2W 
2W 
2W 
2W 
52W 
52W 

WALL ROW 

90 
58 
5 
28 
54 
79 
78 
99 
37 
23 
24 
21 
27 
20 
19 
54 
69 
70 ( • I / l 
74 I. f /) (;...{;"'',.~ 

\ /)q~- ~---. 
328 I 

13J 
3? ~· 
28 
112 
131 
129 
130 
66 

20 ) 
22 '7 
21 \. 
21 r 

--" 
24 
24 




